
BLOCK 177 LOTS 1 2 3 & 4
IN OR 2159/1556 R334472
TOWN OF HILLIARD

B Y FRANKLIN PROPERTIES INC
P.O. BOX 878
HILLIARD, FL 32046-0127

08-3N-24-2380-0177-0010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6001.00

07/22/2021 TW 0.00 30,000 0 0 30,000
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3
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246,627
21,192
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0

225,435
246,627

0

237,619

2159/1556 11/28/2017 TX U I 11 5,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAX COLLECTOR

B Y FRANKLIN PROPER

0709/0925 7/19/1994 WD Q I 6,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GUYNN GERALD J

NETTLES JOHN SR & L
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20210033 CO ISSUED 0 08/10/2021

20210033 NEW CONSTR 161,779 02/19/2021

B180068 DEMO 0 04/10/2018

9406089 XFOB 611 07/01/1994

HX Base Yr

27195 NEW FRONT ST, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 0 0 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 01 Quality Level 01

0900 01 1,693 101.7000 127.12 215,214 2021 2021 0 0 0 1.50 98.50

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1428

BAS 1,428 100 1,428 178,804

FGR 418 55 230 28,799

FOP 44 30 13 1,628

FOP 72 30 22 2,755

1,962 1,693 211,986

BAS=[YR=2021] W14 FOP=[YR=2021] N6 W12 S6 E12$ W29 S32
FGR=[YR=2021] S22 E19 N18 FOP=[YR=2021] E11 N4 W11 S4$ N4
W19$ E30 S4 E13 N36$.
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 1,172.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2021 2021 3 99 4,641

4,641

1 000100 C SFR 0 0006 R-2 100.00 125.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 300.00 300.00 30,000


